
  Alaska Migratory Bird Co-management Council 
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Association of Village Council Presidents (Yukon/Kuskokwim Delta Region) 
Myron Naneng, P.O. Box 219, Bethel, AK 99559 
Tel: Wk 907/543-7300;   Fax:  907/543-3596;  Email:  mnaneng@avcp.org 

Bristol Bay Native Association (Bristol Bay Region)
Gayla Hoseth, P.O. Box 310, Dillingham, AK  99576 
Tel:  907/842-6252;   Fax: 907/842-5932;  Email:  ghoseth@bbna.com 

Chugach Regional Resources Commission (Gulf of Alaska Region) 
Beth Pipkin, P.O. Box 8079, Chenega Bay, AK  99574
Tel:  907/242-9598, Fax: 907/569-6939;  Email: beth.pipkin@chenegafuture.com

Copper River Native Association (Upper Copper River Region)
Joeneal Hicks, Box 241, Gakona, AK  99586 
Tel:  907/822-3503:  Fax:  907/822-5179;  Email:  jhicksHTSS@cvinternet.net 

Kawerak, Inc. (Bering Straits/Norton Sound Region) 
Jack Fagerstrom, Box 62020, Golovin, AK 99762 
Tel:  907/779-2214, Fax: 907/779-2829; Email: tc.glv@kawerak.org

Aleutian/Pribilof Islands Assoc. (Aleutian/Pribilof Islands Region)
Peter Devine, c/o Qagan Tayagungin Tribal Office, Sand Point, AK  99661 
Tel:  907/383-5616;   Fax:  907/383-5814; Email: buffalopeter@hotmail.com  

Sun’aq Tribe of Kodiak (Kodiak Archipelago Region) 
George "Sonny" Squartsoff,  P.O. Box 42, Port Lions, AK 99550 
Tel: 907/539-8089, Email: gsquartsoff@hotmail.com

Maniilaq Assoc. (Northwest Arctic Region)
Cyrus Harris, Kotzebue, AK 99752
Tel:  907/442-7914;  Fax: 907/442-7703;  Email: charris@maniilaq.org

North Slope Borough (North Slope Region)
Taqulik Hepa, P.O. Box 69, Barrow, AK  99723 
Tel:  907/852-0350;  Fax:  907/852-0351;  Email:  taqulik.hepa@north-slope.org 

Tanana Chiefs Conference (Interior Region)
Randy Mayo, P.O. Box 74319, Fairbanks, AK 99707
Tel:  907/978-1670;  Fax:  N/A;  Email:  randyamayo@gmail.com 

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 
Pete Probasco, Assist. Regional Director -Migratory Birds & State Programs, 
1011 E. Tudor Rd., Anchorage, AK  99503 
Tel:  907/786-3375;  Fax:  907/786-3641;  Email:  pete_probasco@fws.gov  

Alaska Department of Fish & Game 
Bruce Dale, 1800 Glenn Hwy., Ste. 4, Palmer, AK  99645  
Tel:907/861-2101;  Fax: 907/746-6305; Email: Bruce.dale@alaska.gov 
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